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

Your/Listing Is Needed 

Buyers Waiting

LEICO REALTY
WM. E. BROZA, REALTOR 

DA 6-722! 22945 ARLINGTON
OPENING FOW PULL TIME RIAL ESTATE SALISMAN

Palos Verdes Estates 
Board of Realtors

BOfJP.RT C. ALLEN ................................ .. RRESIOINT
JACK D. KAHLO ......,,..,....,.,....,.. . VICi PRESIDENT
VOINEY L WIH.ETT........................fNO VICE PRESIDENT
VIRGIL rHRUBLIBN .................................... SECRETARY
PRANK N. WRIOHT ......................................TREASURER

DIRECTORS
R. DYMOCK SMITH ROiEKT S. STRASBURO
CHRISTIAN DRAKE AL TRUCHIN

OBRRELL HARLINE

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

ROBERT S. O5TER ..................................... PRESIDENT
BENJAMIN S. RUSSELL........................... VICll PRESIDENT
  ETTY CHILDS............................. EXECUTIVE SECRBTA1V

DIRECTORS
ALLIM T. ATCHISON 
 OBIII DANIELS 
MARTY MEDAK * 
DALE SPRACUK

$395. DOWN SEASON'S GREETINGS
G. I. Resale

financint make* thin fhrae 
bedroom ntueco home a real ba'- 
oaln. Only $100. will hold it 'HI 
after ChrlMmas Call today!

READY REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. j

FR 8-2294
3 Bedroom 

Hardwood
Only »M5 down buys thl» low 
priced home, feature* attached 
oaraae. Clote to Freeware and 
thopplna. Payment* Ilka rant. 
Call for appointment to *ee.

FROM

TERMINAL REALTY
M? W 7«JTH, lORRANCt 

  fTWEIN MAIN AND IHGUEROA

TE. 0-0510

DO THE JOB AT A 

LOW COST 

TORRANCE

FA 0-2770 PRESS WANT ADS DA 5-1515
CALL DA 5-1515 '

TORRANC* GARDENS   Extra
large lot Six 140 Lovely three 
bedroom home. Carpeting Close 
to school*, shopping and bus. 
Only MO.tOO.

ONLY f»30 DOWN Three bed 
room and family room. Nice 
condition Oarage Fcnctd yard. 
Near schools. 115,9)0.

COUNTY A«IA Three-bedroom 
stucco home Nlte rock trim. 
Two-car garage. IU,»JO, with 
II4*S down. Wiy O.I.

Frances
Real Estate 

2276 Torranct Blvd.

FA 8-0421

4 BEDROOMS
$395. Down 

Vacant
Payments on this sturco >   >     
are less than rant. Near to Fn«- 
ways, schools and shopping. 
Pleasant neighborhood. You can't 
PASS this opportunity by. Call to* 
day I

READY REALTY 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

$795. DOWN
RR 3 ZONED

Two house* on lot. Near South 
Bay Shopping Center. Each house 
ha* two frrirooms, large kitchens
 and stucco construction. Locat­ 
ed lust west of ttowthorne Blvd. i
 and Zoned KM 3. See this one j 
today HIS tomorrow may be too j 
late. Full P ice SU.MO. Call,

FR 0-3561

Fixer Upper 
$295. Down

Pour bedroom potential. View lot. 
Good area No loan charges. No 
escrow fees. Payments less than
rent.

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshow

OS 9-2533
r$W DOWN-JUS pgr month. Four 

bedroom, 2 baths, bullMns, fire­ 
place, shake roof. BARTON 
HOMIS, MOth St. and Avalon 
Blvd.

KAMIYA-MAMIYA RIALTY 
Phone 134-U14

No Down G.l.
HEATED POOL 

Huge Lot, 92x229 
Appraised $33,150
 < exceptional three - bedroom 

nome is located In Torrance. It 
features fireplace, full dining 
room, built-in rang* and oven, 
dishwasher, Midlna glass doors 
Park-like yard with manv fruit 
trees. Double garage, and many 
other feat'"'*- A''

:late. Belter hyrry for thtt 
It won't last long! Call »

FR 0-3561
  I Istete Trades §7

Brand New
26 Units 

In Redondo Beach
WILL THADi DOWN FOR 
SMALLBR UNITS. EXTRAS IN- 
CLUDE POOL AND RECREA­ 
TION ROOM. CALL US ON 
YOUR TRADE.

KENT
REALTY

5035 Torranc* Blvd.
(Serween McDonald's «. Shaker'*)

371-1203

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday
i


